PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GANGAPUR ROAD, NASHIK

Executive Committee of Parent-Teacher
Association- A/Y 2024-25
Sr. |Name of EPTA Members Designation Email ID
No.
1 Mr Avinash N. Lohar Ch_air.person principal.gangapur@podar.org
(Principal)
. 2 | Ms Nidhi N. Bangde z’;:fegth;:n':g?n",) nidhibangde1982@gmail.com
3 Ms. Pratibha Hiwarale (Sﬁi((:;:;:asr.yc oordinator, pratibha.hiwarale@podar.org
Grade X Teacher member)
4 Mr. Umesh Ladhe z::::nﬁc;t;eZV ) umesh.ladhe@gmail.com
5 Mr. Bhushan Patil ?:;?:nfehdc;:t;?m) brpatil672@rediffmail.com
6 Mr. Yogesh Suryawanshi .('-F:aear;als'ult":;mber-IB) suryawanshiyogesh1408@gmail.com
7 Mr. Nandkishor Patil Parent Member - IIA nandkishorpatil2009@gmail.com
8 Mr Muktesh Thete Parent Member- IIB mukteshthete58@gmail.com
9 Ms Nilam Rajendra Pawade Parent Member - III nilampawade100@gmail.com
10 | Mr Sukhmeet Singh Bhatia Parent Member - VI sukhmeet_bhatia@yahoo.com
11 | Ms. Nandini Khedkar Parent Member - VII nandiniskhedkar@gmail.com
12 Mrs Suvarna Goraksh Bhuse Parent Member - VIII tapasyabhuse8@gmail.com
13 | Ms. Jayashri Avhad Parent Member - IX avhadjayashri@gmail.com
14 | Mrs. Kalyani M. Deshmukh Parent Member - X kalnyanideshmukh939@gmail.com
13 | Ms Sidhata Rawal Teacher Member - IA sidhata.rawal@podar.org
15 | Ms Afrin Shaikh Teacher Member - IB afrin.shaikh1@podar.org
16 | Ms Payal Gaware Teacher Member - ITA aayal.gaware@podar.org
17 | Ms Sanjivani Bagale Teacher Member - 1IB sanjivani.bagale@podar.org
18 | Ms Anjana Sonawane Teacher Member-III (AB) anjana.sonawane@podar.org
19 Ms Tejaswini Jagtap Teacher Member - IV tejaswini.jagtap@podar.org
20 Ms Samreen Sayyed Teacher Member - V samreen.sayyed@podar.org
21 Mr Rampravesh Singh Teacher Member - VI rampravesh.singh@podar.org
22 Mr Farukh Shaikh Teacher Member - VII farukh.shaikh@podar.org
23 Ms Anjali Sonawane Teacher Member - VIII anjali.sonawane@podar.org .
24 | Ms Suvarna Kakuste Teacher Member - IX varna.kakuste@podar.org f,
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